208
Stainless Steel Parts
www.hilti.co.uk | 0800 886 100
Technical Data
Stainless Steel Parts MQ and MQK
February 2015
The enclosed pages are taken from the
Installation Systems Catalogue 2015

Technical data for bracket MQK (stainless steel)
Type of load 1 Uniform Type of load 2 Single Type of load 3 Type of load 4 Type of load 5
Bracket L (mm) F1 [N] F1 [N] F1 [N] F2 [N] F3 [N]
Stainless steel A4
without angle brace
HST-R M12
HUS-HR 10x105/15/35/45*
HST-R M12
HUS-HR 10x105/15/35/45*
HST-R M12
HUS-HR 10x105/15/35/45*
HST-R M12
HUS-HR 10x105/15/35/45*
HST-R M12
HUS-HR 10x105/15/35/45*
MQK-21/300 R 300 570 570 280 280 190
MQK-21/450 R 450 380 380 150 190 120
MQK-41/300 R 300 1700 1700 850 850 560
MQK-41/450 R 450 1130 1130 560 560 370
MQK-41/600 R 600 840 840 420 420 280
MQK-21 D/450 R 450 1050 1050 520 520 350
MQK-41 D/750 R 750 1600 1600 800 800 530
* The bearing capacity of the bracket with attachment HST-R M12 alternative HUS-HR 10x105 with hef min 67 mm.
• Load values are for grade ≥ C20/25 concrete.